SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE

SAINT-GEORGES-LA-
POUGE

Arrondissement de Guéret, canton de Pontarion



COLLIN
COLLIN
COLLIN
JABOUILLE
PIMPANEAU

Louis

Georges

Louis

Louis

Jean-Baptiste, Erasme

SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE

1755 —-an VI
an VIII — 1806
1821 - 1835
1883 — 1921
1836 — 1882



6E 13/1

6E 13/2

6E 13/3

6E 13/4

6E 13/5

6E 13/6

6E 13/7

6E 13/8

6E 13/9

6E 13/10

6E 13/11

6E 13/12

6E 13/13

6E 13/14

6E 13/15

6E 13/16

6E 13/17

Louis COLLIN

SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE

1755 - 1756

1757

1758

1759

1760

1761

1762

1763

1764

1765

1766

1767

1768

1769

1770

1771

1772



6E 13/18

6E 13/19

6E 13/20

6E 13/21

6E 13/22

6E 13/23

6E 13/24

6E 13/25

6E 14590

6E 14591

6E 14592

6E 14593

6E 14594

6E 14595

6E 14596

6E 14597

6E 14598

6E 14599

6E 14600

SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE

1773

1774

1775

1776

1777

1778

1779

1780

1781

1782

1783

1784

1785

1786

1787

1788

1789

1790

1791



6E 14601

6E 14602

6E 14603

6E 14604

6E 14605

6E 14606

6E 14607

6E 12199

Répertoire

SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE

1792

1793

an |l

an Il

an IV

anV

an VI

1787-an VI



6E 14608

6E 14609

6E 14610

6E 14611

6E 14612

6E 14613

6E 14614

6E 12200

Répertoire

SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE

Georges COLLIN

an VIII

an IX

an X

an Xl

an XlII

an XI11

1806

an VIl1I- 1806



6E 14615

6E 14616

6E 14617

6E 14618

6E 14619

6E 14620

6E 14621

6E 14622

6E 14623

6E 14624

6E 14625

6E 14626

6E 14627

6E 14628

6E 14629

Louis COLLIN

SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE

1821

1822

1823

1824

1825

1826

1827

1828

1829

1830

1831

1832

1833

1834

1835



6E 14630

6E 14631

6E 14632

6E 14633

6E 14634

6E 14635

6E 14636

6E 32334

6E 32335

6E 32336

6E 32337

6E 32338

6E 32339

6E 32340

6E 32341

6E 32342

6E 32343

Louis JABOUILLE

1883

1884

1885

1886

1887

1888

1889

1890

1891

1892

1893

1894

1895

1896

1897

1898

1899

SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE



6E 32344

6E 32345

6E 32346

6E 32347

6E 32348

6E 32349

6E 32350

6E 32351

6E 32352

6E 32353

6E 32354

6E 32355

6E 32356

6E 32357

6E 32358

6E 32359

6E 32360

6E 32361

6E 32362

1900

1901

1902

1903

1904

1905

1906

1907

1908

1909

1910

1911

1912

1913

1914

1915

1916

1917

1918

SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE



6E 32363

6E 32364

6E 32365

6E 32366

Répertoire

SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE

1919

1920

1921

1881-1923

10



6E 14637

6E 14638

6E 14639

6E 14640

6E 14641

6E 14642

6E 14643

6E 14644

6E 14645

6E 14646

6E 14647

6E 14648

6E 14649

6E 14650

6E 14651

6E 14652

6E 14653

6E 14654

6E 14655

6E 14656

Jean-Baptiste, Erasme PIMPANEAU

SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE

1836

1837

1838

1839

1840

1841

1842

1843

1844

1845

1846

1847

1848

1849

1850

1851

1852

1853

1854

1855

11



SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE

6E 14657 1856
6E 14658 1857
6E 14659 1858
6E 14660 1859
6E 14661 1860
6E 14662 1861
6E 14663 1862
6E 14664 1863
6E 14665 1864
6E 14666 1865
6E 14667 1866
6E 14668 1867
6E 14669 1868
6E 14670 1869
6E 14671 1870
6E 14672 1871
6E 14673 1872
6E 14674 1873
6E 14675 1874
6E 14676 1875
6E 14677 1876

6E 14678 1877

12



SAINT-GEORGES-LA-POUGE

6E 14679 1878
6E 14680 1879
6E 14681 1880
6E 14682 1881
6E 14683 1882
6E 14839 Répertoire 1821 — 1859
6E 100/ 24 Repertoire 1879 - 1881
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